
Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

December Payment

10 DANIELS COUNTY

0194 Scobey K-12 Schools

Paid Thru

DecemberTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$1,042,982.04 $104,298.20$417,192.80ENTITLEMENT $625,789.24

$104,298.20This Month's Payment - sent to Daniels County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$72,256.63 $7,225.66$28,902.64ENTITLEMENT $43,353.99

$7,225.66This Month's Payment - sent to Daniels County

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

$4,265.10 $426.51$1,706.04ENTITLEMENT $2,559.06

$426.51This Month's Payment - sent to Daniels County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$5,691.60 $569.16$2,276.64ENTITLEMENT $3,414.96

$569.16This Month's Payment - sent to Daniels County

American Indian Achievement Gap  (01-3114)

$600.00 $60.00$240.00ENTITLEMENT $360.00

$60.00This Month's Payment - sent to Daniels County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$55,551.63 $5,555.16$22,220.64ENTITLEMENT $33,330.99

$5,555.16This Month's Payment - sent to Daniels County
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

December Payment

10 DANIELS COUNTY

$118,134.69This Month's Payment for Scobey K-12 Schools

$1,181,347.00 $472,538.76 $708,808.24 $118,134.69Districts' Totals
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

December Payment

10 DANIELS COUNTY

County Summary

Paid Thru

DecemberTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

ENTITLEMENT $1,042,982.04 $417,192.80 $104,298.20$625,789.24

$104,298.20

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

ENTITLEMENT $72,256.63 $28,902.64 $7,225.66$43,353.99

$7,225.66

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

ENTITLEMENT $4,265.10 $1,706.04 $426.51$2,559.06

$426.51

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

ENTITLEMENT $5,691.60 $2,276.64 $569.16$3,414.96

$569.16

American Indian Achievement Gap  (01-3114)

ENTITLEMENT $600.00 $240.00 $60.00$360.00

$60.00

Special Education  (01-3115)

ENTITLEMENT $55,551.63 $22,220.64 $5,555.16$33,330.99

$5,555.16
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

December Payment

10 DANIELS COUNTY

$1,181,347.00 $472,538.76 $708,808.24 $118,134.69County Totals

Elementary Payment

High School Payment

K12 Payment

Coop Payment

County Payment

This Month's Payment

$0.00

$0.00

$118,134.69

$0.00

$0.00

$118,134.69
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